
Vine Valley Athletic League 
Swim  Schedule 2025 

 
 
First Day of Practice:​​ ​ February 10  
Number of contests allowed​ 14 Meets  2 Scrimmages 
Meet Time:​ ​ ​ ​ 4:00 p.m.  -  3:30 p.m. Before Daylight Savings 
 
​  
Wednesday  March 12​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Wednesday April 9​  

Vintage at Petaluma​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Justin Siena at Sonoma Valley 
American Canyon at Justin Sinea​ ​ ​ ​ Vintage at Napa​ ​  
Casa Grande at Sonoma Valley​ ​ ​ ​ Casa Grande at American Canyon 
Napa BYE​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Petaluma BYE 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​      
Wednesday March 19​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Wednesday April 16​  

Petaluma at Justin Siena​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Petaluma at Casa Grande 
American Canyon at Vintage​ ​ ​ ​ Justin Siena at Vintage​ ​

​ Napa at Casa Grande​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Sonoma Valley BYE 
Sonoma Valley BYE​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ American Canyon BYE​  
 

Thursday March 20​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday April 21  
Sonoma Valley at Petaluma​​ ​ ​ ​ Sonoma Valley at Napa 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

Wednesday  March 26​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Wednesday  April 23​ 
Vintage at Casa Grande​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Napa at Petaluma​ ​ ​

​ Sonoma Valley  BYE​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ American Canyon at Sonoma 
​ Napa at American Canyon​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Casa Grande at Justin Siena 
​ Petaluma BYE​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Vintage BYE 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Wednesday April 2​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

Petaluma at American Canyon 
Justin Siena at Napa 
Sonoma Valley at Vintage 
Casa Grande BYE​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

             ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
VVAL League Championship Meet:​​ Diving:         Thursday May 1  -    4:00 p.m. at Vintage 

Trials:            Friday May 2     _     10:00 a.m. at AC 
Finals:           Saturday May 3   -  10:00 a.m. at AC 

 
NCS/Les Schwab Tires Championships 
Deadline for leagues to determine qualifiers:​ ​ ​ May 3  
NCS Entries Due​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ May 4  (1:15 p.m.) 
NCS Seeding Meeting​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ May 5  
NCS Diving Championships​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ May 8  
NCS Swimming Trials​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ May 9  
NCS Swimming Championships​ ​ ​ ​ ​ May 10  
CIF State Swimming Championship Meet​ ​ ​ ​ May  15-17  
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